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Federation Francaise de Tir

Alpen Cup

18. 6. 2003 bis 21. 6. 2003

Kregel Jessica
Messner Jacquel i ne
Pal m Juli a

G gon Marie Laure
Fri edl Eva

Mori n Sandy
Rahberger Maria
Masi na Mari ka
Lucki nger Mbni ka
Sena Sabrina

Kel l er Martina B.E
Wenger Iris
Chesnaux Lucile
Morat Julia

Huber Hedwi g

Pi asecki Pierre
Mohaupt Ti no
Kohl hase Tim

Unt er pertinger Georg

Bousquet Cyri |
Canpriani Niccolo

Zwi schenbrugger Andre

Gyger Martin

Lal | ement Frederic
Rohwer Chri stian
Eber hard Andre
Geng Bertrand

Zwi schenbrugger Thoma

W dner WMarcel

Kanmer | ander Fl ori an

Lugger Raphael
Lugger Andreas

Strassburg

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Junioren weiblich

Ger many 98 99 99
Ger many 99 98 97
Ger many 98 98 99
France 96 98 99
Ger many 99 97 97
France 97 96 98
Austri a 99 97 98
Italy 97 96 97
Austri a 98 97 97
Italy 99 96 97
Swi t zer | and 97 96 97
Swi t zer | and 94 97 96
France 95 94 100
Italy 96 95 098
Austri a 93 90 94

Junioren mannlich

France 99 97 97
Ger many 99 99 098
Ger many 97 98 97
Italy 98 97 97
France 99 96 98
Italy 98 93 99
Italy 96 95 98
Swi t zer | and 96 98 95
France 96 95 098
Ger many 98 96 98
Swi t zer | and 96 95 97
France 94 97 96
Italy 95 96 97
Swi t zer | and 93 93 98
Austri a 92 95 92
Austri a 94 89 92
Austri a 92 90 93

394
393
393
392
393
388
390
388
388
388
387
385
383
383
372

590
589
582
584
585
587
584
581
580
580
576
574
571
566
561
551
550

100.
100.
103.
100.

96.
98.
100.
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495.
494,
493.
493.
489.
487.
487.
487.

690.
689.
685.
684.
684.
683.
682.
681.
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MANNSCHAFTEN

Junioren weiblich

Ger many 1180
Kregel Jessica 394
Friedl Eva 393
Pal mJulia 393

France 1163
G gon Marie Laure 392
Mori n Sandy 388
Chesnaux Lucile 383

Italy 1159
Masi na Mari ka 388
Sena Sabrina 388
Morat Julia 383

Austri a 1150
Rahberger Maria 390
Lucki nger Moni ka 388
Huber Hedw g 372

Junioren méannlich

France 1755
Pi asecki Pierre 590
Bousquet Cyril 585
Lal | enent Frederic 580

Ger many 1751
Mohaupt Tino 589
Kohl hase Tim 582
Rohwer Chri sti an 580

Italy 1742
Canmpri ani Niccol o 587

Unt erpertinger Georg 584
Zwi schenbrugger Thoma 571

Switzerl and 1723
Gyger Martin 581
Eber hard Andre 576
W dner WMarcel 566

Austria 1662
Kanmer | ander Florian 561
Lugger Raphael 551

Lugger Andreas 550
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16.
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13.

17.
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Messner Jacquel i ne
Goberville Mrion
Rahberger Maria
Morat Julia

Kregel Jessica

Pal m Juli a

Fri edl Eva

Masi na Mari ka

Sena Sabrina
Fleuret Nathalie
Rery Enel i ne
Keller Martina B.E
Davai n Stephanie
Huber Hedwi g

Lucki nger Mbni ka
Wenger Iris

Lugger Raphael
Lorenzetti Luigi

Zwi schenbrugger Thoma

Kohl hase Tim

Kanmer | ander Fl ori an

Mohaupt Ti no
Lugger Andreas
Canpriani Niccol o

Unt er pertinger Georg

Geng Bertrand
Schenkel Thonas

Zwi schenbrugger Andre

Bousquet Cyri l

Pi asecki Pierre
Rohwer Chri stian
W dner Marcel
Eber hard Andre
Gyger Martin

60-LIEGEND-MATCH

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Ger many
France
Austri a
Italy

Ger many

Ger many

Ger many
Italy

Italy
France
France

Swi t zer | and
Fr ance
Austri a
Austri a

Swi t zer | and

Austri a
Italy

Italy

Ger many
Austri a

Ger many
Austri a
Italy

Italy
France

Swi t zer | and
Italy
France

Fr ance

Ger many

Swi t zer | and
Swi t zer | and
Swi t zer | and

Junioren weiblich

99 99
99 098
97 99
97 94
97 98
98 99

Junioren mannlich

99 100
98 99
99 97
100 98
95 99
97 97
95 96
95 99

98
100
99
97
95
96
97
96

501
590
588
585
585
584
582
581
581
580
580
578
576
572
572
569

592
592
589
586
584
583
583
583
582
580
580
577
576
576
576
576
571
571

101.

99.
100.
103.
102.
103.
101.

98.
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693.
691.
689.
689.
686.
686.
684.
681.
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MANNSCHAFTEN

Junioren weiblich

Ger many 1757
Messner Jacqueli ne 591
Pal mJulia 584
Friedl Eva 582

France 1750
Gobervill e Marion 590
Fl euret Nathalie 580
Reny Eneline 580

Italy 1747
Morat Julia 585
Masi na Mari ka 581
Sena Sabrina 581

Austria 1732
Rahberger Maria 588
Lucki nger Moni ka 572
Huber Hedw g 572

Junioren mannlich

Austria 1759
Lugger Raphael 592
Kamrer | ander Flori an 584
Lugger Andreas 583

Italy 1752
Lorenzetti Lui gi 592
Canpri ani Niccol o 583

Zwi schenbrugger Andre 577

Ger many 1745
Kohl hase Tim 586
Mohaupt Tino 583
Rohwer Chri sti an 576

France 1732
CGeng Bertrand 580
Bousquet Cyril 576
Pi asecki Pierre 576

Swi tzerl and 1727
Schenkel Thomas 580
W dner Marcel 576

Eber hard Andre 571
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Friedl Eva

Pal m Jul i a

Messner Jacquel i ne
G gon Marie Laure
Kel l er Martina B.E
Lucki nger Mbni ka
Morat Julia

Schl ei ss Mari eCel i ne
Huber Hedwi g
Wenger Iris

Masi na Mari ka
Chesnaux Luci e
Davai n Stephanie
Kregel Jessica
Sena Sabri na
Rahberger Maria
Furst Marie

Kohl hase Tim

Piasecki Pierre

Zwi schenbrugger Andre
Mohaupt Ti no

Unt er perti nger Georg
Rohwer Christian
Kanmmer | ander Fl ori an
Schenkel Thomas

W dner Marcel

Bousquet Cyri l

Lugger Raphael

Eber hard Andre

Gyger Martin

Zwi schenbrugger Thoma
Lugger Andreas

Geng Bertrand

STELLUNGS-MATCH

GESAMT

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Junioren weiblich

Ger many 197 189
Ger many 197 192
Ger many 197 179
France 189 179
Swi t zer | and 196 186
Austri a 187 191
Italy 191 187
France 196 177
Austri a 195 180
Swi t zer | and 188 175
Italy 193 182
France 187 176
France 193 172
Ger many 187 187
Italy 194 174
Austri a 193 181
France 195 171
Junioren méannlich
Ger many 395 375
France 392 373
Italy 390 373
Ger many 386 374
Italy 396 371
Ger many 389 364
Austri a 388 361
Swi t zer | and 389 361
Swi t zer | and 383 359
France 387 368
Austri a 389 349
Swi t zer | and 388 363
Swi t zer | and 384 366
Italy 389 367
Austri a 389 341
France 377 359

192
188
193
195
182
186
179
185
180
191
177
187
185
174
180
173
180

380
378
376
380
367
380
379
378
378
364
376
360
358
352
375
363

578
577
569
563
564
564
557
558
555
554
552
550
550
548
548
547
546

1150
1143
1139
1140
1134
1133
1128
1128
1120
1119
1114
1111
1108
1108
1105
1099
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NP, OWONRMO

675.
674.
662.
659.
657.
656.
646.
643.

1247.
1241.
1236.
1233.
1231.
1225.
1217.
1212.
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NP, OWONRMO



MANNSCHAFTEN

Junioren weiblich

Ger many 1695
Friedl Eva 578
Messner Jacqueli ne 569
Kregel Jessica 548
France 1671
G gon Marie Laure 563
Schl ei ss MarieCeline 558
Chesnaux Lucie 550
Austria 1666
Lucki nger Moni ka 564
Huber Hedw g 555
Rahber ger Maria 547
Italy 1657
Morat Julia 557
Masi na Mari ka 552
Sena Sabrina 548

Junioren méannlich

Ger many 3423
Kohl hase Tim 1150
Mohaupt Tino 1140
Rohwer Chri sti an 1133

Italy 3381

Zwi schenbrugger Andre 1139
Unt erpertinger Georg 1134
Zwi schenbrugger Thoma 1108

France 3361
Pi asecki Pierre 1143
Bousquet Cyril 1119
Geng Bertrand 1099

Switzerl and 3356
Schenkel Thomas 1128
W dner Marcel 1120
Gyger Martin 1108

Austria 3347
Kamrer | ander Florian 1128
Lugger Raphael 1114

Lugger Andreas 1105



